Local {8

Government
Group

Agenda

LG Group Executive
Thursday 15 September 2011
2.15pm

The Westminster Suite, 8t Floor, Local Government House

Part 1
Item Page

1. Chairman’s Welcome

2. Membership and Terms of Reference

3. Civil Disorder

4, The future of health and social care

5. Education reform and schools funding

6. LG Group governance arrangements

7. Note of last LG Group Executive

8. LG Group Executive meeting dates 2011/12

Part 2: CONFIDENTIAL

Item Page
9. Pensions — Verbal Update

Date of Next Meeting: Thursday 13 October, 2.15pm, LG House

Time
2.15pm

2.20pm
2.25pm
2.50pm

3.15pm

3.40pm

3.55pm

Time
4.00pm



